Index
Code Range Description Page Group Price
112
RSK100
Back Draught Shutters
100mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £17.81
RSK125 125mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £19.32
RSK150 150mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £22.32
RSK200 200mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £23.19
RSK250 250mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £28.44
RSK315 315mm Backdraught Shutter 82 B £37.06
83010030
Semi-Rigid Silencers
In-Line Attenuators 100mm x 300mm 80 B £43.17
83010060 In-Line Attenuators 100mm x 600mm 80 B £60.26
83010090 In-Line Attenuators 100mm x 900mm 80 B £86.29
83012030 In-Line Attenuators 125mm x 300mm 80 B £48.92
83012060 In-Line Attenuators 125mm x 600mm 80 B £63.02
83012090 In-Line Attenuators 125mm x 900mm 80 B £92.04
83015030 In-Line Attenuators 150mm x 300mm 80 B £74.78
83015060 In-Line Attenuators 150mm x 600mm 80 B £89.23
83015090 In-Line Attenuators 150mm x 900mm 80 B £103.54
83016030 In-Line Attenuators 160mm x 300mm 80 B £74.78
83016060 In-Line Attenuators 160mm x 600mm 80 B £89.23
83016090 In-Line Attenuators 160mm x 900mm 80 B £103.54
FTC100
Fast Clamps
100mm Fast Clamp 81 B £13.49
FTC125 125mm Fast Clamp 81 B £16.26
FTC150 150mm Fast Clamp 81 B £18.32
FTC200 200mm Fast Clamp 81 B £20.24
FTC250 Fast Clamps 250mm Fast Clamp 81 B £23.32
FTC315 315mm Fast Clamp 81 B £29.44
UF100
Replacement Filters
100mm Replacement Filter 81 B £2.76
UF125 125mm Replacement Filter 81 B £3.05